
St. Bernard’s Academy 
Tuition Scholarships for Continuing High School Students 

   DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION: ~ Friday, February 6, 1:00pm 
Terminology: 

Common Application:  Same SBA Tuition Scholarship Application may be used for these scholarships; complete only once, 
include first page of tax return. Interviews will be held after President’s Week. 
Designated Application:  Individual application specific to named scholarship 
Alumni Application:  One application for all alumni scholarships; complete only once. 
Crusader Athletic Board (CAB)_Application:  One application for all CAB scholarships; complete only once. 

Alumni Association Scholarships 
●​ Bishop Michael Kenny: Junior, awarded to student who “embodies Bishop Kenny’s spirit” of joy, 

enthusiasm, and Faith:  dependents of alumni encouraged to apply (Two @ $500) ~ Alumni Application 
●​ Jack Green Memorial Scholarship: Junior; dependents of alumni encouraged to apply ($500) ~ Alumni 

Application 
●​ Tony Del Grande Memorial Scholarship; Junior; dependents of alumni encouraged to apply ($500) ~ 

Alumni Application 
●​ Freshman (1): Sophomore (1); dependents of alumni encouraged to apply 
●​ Marc Manfredda Memorial Scholarship: Continuing High School Scholar Athlete. Student reflecting the 

Crusader Spirit. ($1,500) 
●​ Sister Stephanie Memorial Scholarship: Continuing High School Student who embodies the 

Crusader Spirit. (up to $1000) 
Crusader Athletic Board 

●​ Al Brisack Memorial Scholarship: Continuing student; participation in school athletics; Requires 3.0 GPA. 
Awarded by Crusader Athletic Board. Two @ ($500)  

●​ Roy Ivanich Scholarship: Continuing student; participation in school athletics; Requires 3.0 GPA. Awarded 
by Crusader Athletic Board. Two @ ($500)  

●​ Don Michael Scholarship: Continuing student; Catholic; participation in school athletics; Requires 3.0 GPA. 
Awarded by Crusader Athletic Board ($1,000)  

Common Application 
●​ Sr. Pat Hayhurst Memorial Scholarshp: A returning student who demonstrates kindness and assistance to 

classmates and school staff. Proof of financial need ($500) 
●​ Jennifer Lynn Miles: Sophomore: Awarded to a student who “exemplifies Jennifer’s spirit and leadership” 

Requires 3.0 GPA; Proof of financial need ($1,000) 
●​ Knights of Columbus ; Continuing student; Catholic; Proof of financial need (Two scholarships @ $1,000) 
●​ Steven Clark Smith Scholarship: Current Junior;  Male;  must be involved in school activities and 

maintained a 2.5 GPA for the past four consecutive semesters ($1,000) 
●​ Jerry Carlson Memorial Scholarship: Continuing student: Proof of financial need (up to $3000) 
●​ Chris Johnson Memorial Scholarship: Continuing student: Academic and financial need (Up to $2500)  
●​ Jeremiah R. Scott, Jr. Memorial Scholarship: Continuing student, participate in school athletics, GPA of 

3.0 or higher, native of Humboldt County (amount varies) 
●​ Ruth Farmer Memorial Scholarship: Awarded to a High School female. Academic and financial need (Full 

year tuition) 
 
Michael Malloy Scholarship 

Continuing student and incoming freshman; Proof of financial need; Requires a 2.5 GPA ~Designated Application 
 
 
 
 
 
 



St. Bernard’s Academy 
High School Common Scholarship Application 

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION ~ Friday, February 6, 1:00pm 
 
 

Name_________________________________________________ Date_______________________________ 
 
Current Grade Level_____GPA_____  Years at SBCS (include middle school)___________________________ 
 
Religious Affiliation (required for certain scholarships):____________________________________________ 
 
 
Please list your participation in the following: 
Community Service:_________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Clubs, Theatre, Organizations, Church (include any offices held):_____________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Athletics:__________________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Please answer the following questions.  Allow approximately one typed, double-spaced, page, per answer: 
 
What does attending St. Bernard’s Academy mean to you spiritually, emotionally and academically? 
 
In what ways have you contributed to the St. Bernard’s Academy community in the past and how will you continue to 
contribute in the future? 
 
Discuss your goals and plans upon completion of high school.  How will attending St. Bernard’s help you to achieve your 
goals? 
 
​ PARENTS:  Please attach copy of tax return or other evidence of financial need, if required. 

For Office Use Only 
Application No.__________ 
 
     Jennifer Lynn Miles                                      Chris Johnson                                           Jeremiah R. Scott, Jr. 
     Knights of Columbus                                    Steven Clark Smith                                  Jerry Carlson 
                                                                            Ruth Farmer 
      
 
AWARD:_________________________________AMOUNT:____________________________________ 
 
 
 



 
 
ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA 

●​ Continuing St. Bernard’s High School student or incoming freshman. 
●​ Financial need. 
●​ GPA of 2.5 

 
APPLICATION DUE DATE: Friday, February 6, 1:00pm 
 
********************************************************************************** 
APPLICANT INFORMATION 
 
 

Current Grade 

 
Name of Parent/Guardian 

  Last  Name                                                                First Name                                                                       Middle Initial           

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
  Present Address                                                                            City                                                         State                              Zip  
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Student Date of Birth:_______________________           
 
Gender:​ Male​      Female      High School Grade Point Average:____________________________ 
 
*Note:  St. Bernard’s Academy will be verifying financial need. 
 
Submit to College Counseling office one packet containing: 

●​ Application Form 
●​ Personal statement (typed) about yourself including:  goals, interests, academics  
●​ Statement of financial need from parent(s), including the first two pages of the latest Tax Return 

(black out Social Security numbers) 
    
CERTIFICATION 
I hereby affirm that the information provided on this form is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. 
 
_____________________________________________________​          _____________________________ 
Applicant Signature​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​           Date​             
 
 
 
_____________________________________________________​          _____________________________ 
Parent Signature​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​           Date​          



 
St. Bernard's Alumni Association 

 
SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 

 
Name__________________________________________________Grade in 2025-26_______ 
 
Address_______________________________ Telephone (        )_______________________ 
 
City____________________________________ State _______ Zip_____________________ 
 
Name of Parent/Guardian: ______________________________________________________ 
 
Names of any relatives (and relationship) that have attended St. Bernard’s or are attending now: 
 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
There are three sections to this scholarship:  Parts 1, 2, and 3. 
 
You may either type or handwrite (in ink) your responses. Just remember to make sure that your responses are neat, 
 legible, and error free. 
 
Make sure your responses are attached to this cover sheet with your signature. Double check to make sure that you have 
 completed all three sections. 
​

 
Part 1.  Student Essay 

Write an essay of no more than 300 words describing the importance of attending and receiving an education at 
St. Bernard’s. 

 
Part 2.  In School Activities  
             List three activities in which you are involved at your school. Describe each     
             activity briefly and explain why they are important to you.   
 
Part 3.  Community Activities  
             List three activities in which you are involved outside of school.  Describe each 
             activity briefly and explain why they are important to you.​   
 
 
Note  It is important that this application is completed and composed by the student. 
 
I verify that these responses are my own words. 
 
 
________________________________________________    ____________________      ​ ​ ​  

Signature                                                                                              Date 
​  
 
Note 
If you are going to write your application, you can use the form below and keep it attached to the cover sheet. (Ink, 
please, no pencil.) 
If you are going to type your information, attach your papers to the cover sheet. 
​



 
1.​  Student Essay 

 
Write an essay of no more than 300 words describing the importance of education and attending St. Bernard's 
 High School. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2.   In School Activities 
 
​ List three activities in which you are involved at your school.   Briefly describe each activity and tell why these 

activities are important to you. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
3.  Community Activities 
 

List three activities in which you are involved OUT of school. Briefly describe each activity and tell why these 
activities are important to you. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Crusader Athletic Boosters 
Scholarship Application 

For Continuing High School Students 

  

  

Name: _____________________________________________ Date: __________________ 

  

Current Grade Level: _____________ GPA: _____________ Years at SB: _______________ 

  

Religious Affiliation: __________________________________________________________ 

  

Please indicate if either parent is an alumni of St. Bernard’s: _______Mom ________Dad 

  

  

Please list your extracurricular activities at SB (i.e. sports, clubs, class office, etc): 

  _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

   

Please follow the instructions below carefully: 

·         On a separate piece of paper, tell us about yourself, what you like about St. Bernard’s, what you do to support your 
school and why you feel you should be chosen to receive a scholarship. 
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